OWL 300
Single-Channel AC Current Data Logger
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
Product Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item:    Cat#:
OWL-300 PLASTIC  01-0252
ACR Systems Inc
Toll-Free: 1.800.663.7845
Tel: 1.604.591.1128
Rev:7 - 05/05/09
ISO9001:2000 Certified
ISO9000\SPECIFICATIONS\OWL300.pdf
The OWL 300 data logger records current in environments that typical recorders cannot withstand. Due to its
small size, the OWL 300 can go directly into an electrical panel or even inside small electrical equipment allow-
ing the user to record electric current in a safe, discreet, and convenient manner.
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Current Probes    Range      Cat#
OWL-A60FL (60 Hz)    5, 25, 100, 250 Amps    01-0000
OWL-A65FL (50 Hz)    5, 25, 100, 250 Amps    01-0002
OWL-A70FL (60 Hz)    10, 50, 250, 500 Amps    01-0001
OWL-A75FL (50 Hz)    10, 50, 250, 500 Amps    01-0003
Logger Accuracy: ±4% of full scale above 10% of range
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Size:         60mm x 48mm x 19mm (2.4” x 1.9” x 0.7”)
Weight (Plastic Version):       54 g (1.9 oz)